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Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Monday, 4 January Meeting with media – Teleconference  

Thursday, 7 January Meeting with a representative of the Université catholique de 
Louvain - Videoconference 

 

Friday, 8 January Meeting with media – Videoconference  

Monday, 11 January Meeting of the Bank for International Settlements (Global 
Economy Meeting) - Videoconference 

 

Wednesday, 13 January Meeting of the Governing Council Task Force - Videoconference  

Thursday, 14 January Meeting of the Bank for International Settlements (All Governors’ 
Meeting) - Videoconference 

 

Tuesday, 19 January Meeting with representatives of the Ministry for Home Affairs and 
Equality between Women and Men - Teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 20 January – 

Thursday, 21 January 

Meeting of the Governing Council - Videoconference  

Tuesday, 26 January Meeting with representatives of the Toulouse School of 
Economics - Videoconference 

 

Wednesday, 27 January Meeting with a representative of the Commissariat aux 
Assurances (CAA)  

Luxembourg 

 

Thursday, 28 January Meeting with media – Teleconference  
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